Zwemclub Geel
HoZT NVH
Inschrijving HoZT - NVH - 12 02 2017 (op naam)

Hoogstraten (BEL) 12/02/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Korte baan (25m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/680/08

ZGEEL/687/09

ZGEEL/783/06

ZGEEL/777/05

ZGEEL/775/08

ZGEEL/787/08

ZGEEL/760/07

ZGEEL/664/07

ZGEEL/778/10

ZGEEL/772/05

ZGEEL/607/08

ZGEEL/613/09

Ali Helin

Belien Tessa

Bhatia Yash

De Maertelaere Lennert

De Maertelaere Vincent

De Vijlder Ricky

Dries Klaas

Dries Sien

Hufkens Daan

lanno Giuseppe

Liekens Michelle

Van Baelen Yenthe
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100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

2:11.01S
2:13.39 S

27.83 S
3232 S

50.12 S
1:01.41 S

1:41.09 S
2:02.06 S
1:50.80 S

2:03.12 S
NT
2:03.20 S

NT
NT

1:42.32 S
2:10.33 S
1:48.40 S

NT
NT
NT

1:04.46 S
1:06.73 S

1:42.26 S
2:19.39 S
2:07.47 S

1:08.50 S
1:07.83 S

NT
NT

13/11/2016
20/11/2016

4/12/2016
13/11/2016

22/01/2017
4/12/2016

13/11/2016
4/12/2016
20/11/2016

4/12/2016

4/12/2016

4/12/2016
4/12/2016
4/12/2016

22/01/2017
22/01/2017

22/01/2017
22/01/2017
4/12/2016

22/01/2017
22/01/2017

Mol (BEL)
ZCN witten (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Mol (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
ZCN witten (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

Turnhout (BEL)
Turnhout (BEL)



